
1  Cash Distributions -USAID
BHA Project-
Khartoum-State-Karari  
for 4355 beneficiaries as
per Attached list . for 2
rounds (2#3)

  4,355.0000 MYR 07/15/2024

Freight Terms: DES Ship Via: COMMON
2  Services cost .   1.0000 EA 07/15/2024

Freight Terms: DES Ship Via: COMMON

Request for Quotation
CARE SUDAN CO
Nile Tower, 5th Floor, Building 20
Block 10, Mamoun Behairy Street
Khartoum
Sudan

Supplier: 0000003704
RAPID RESPONSE SERVICES INTL DMCC
9G Silver Tower Cluster I, JLT   P.O. Box 338479, Dubia
Dubai  BOX338479
United Arab Emirates

 Dispatch via Print
Request Quote ID. Date Buyer Page
SDN01-0000020181 06/30/2024 Alaaeldin Awadalla 1
Payment Terms DateTime Quote Open Closing
Due Now 07/01/2024 09:42:53

Ship To: Nile Tower, 5th Floor, Building 20
Block 10, Mamoun Behairy Street
Khartoum
Sudan

Bill To: Nile Tower, 5th Floor, Building 20
Block 10, Mamoun Behairy Street
Khartoum
Sudan

Line Item Description Mfg ID Mfg Item ID Quantity UOM Need Date

Authorized Signature
This is NOT AN ORDER
All returned quotes and related documents must be identified with our request
for quote Number.


